废水（总排口）自行监测结果
	        项目
时间
	COD（mg/L）
	氨氮（mg/L）
	PH
	流量
（m3/h）

	2014 -9-10
	日均值
	19.17
	2.37
	7.81
	34.8

	标准限值
	100
	40
	6~9
	--

	达标情况
	达标
	达标
	达标
	达标

	备注
	污染物排放方式及去向；连续排放，排入沁河。


废气自行监测结果             单位mg/m3

	项目
时间及点位
	烟尘
	二氧化硫
	氮氧化物
	其它
（氟化物）

	2014-9-10

锅炉
	0:00
	28.327
	5.055
	132.74
	

	
	1:00
	29.121
	2.257
	133.2
	

	
	2:00
	28.472
	5.59
	155.95
	

	
	3:00
	28.877
	5.715
	179.7
	

	
	4:00
	28.748
	3.485
	199.15
	

	
	5:00
	28.327
	3.788
	181.7
	

	
	6:00
	28.556
	2.926
	178.93
	

	
	7:00
	28.846
	5.059
	133.76
	

	
	8:00
	27.54
	2.809
	115.12
	

	
	9:00
	27.478
	2.929
	179.9
	

	
	10:00
	26.434
	1.837
	163.46
	

	
	11:00
	24.123
	1.043
	151.48
	

	
	12:00
	27.021
	3.278
	147.46
	

	
	13:00
	25.728
	3.531
	117.56
	

	
	14:00
	25.957
	3.539
	179.16
	

	
	15:00
	25.337
	4.962
	143.4
	

	
	16:00
	26.883
	3.518
	158.67
	

	
	17:00
	27.7
	5.472
	141.95
	

	
	18:00
	28.899
	3.63
	163.92
	

	
	19:00
	27.412
	3.288
	149.29
	

	
	20:00
	27.78
	4.365
	147.59
	

	
	21:00
	29.076
	2.969
	178.52
	

	
	22:00
	29.983
	3.649
	161.86
	

	
	23:00
	29.079
	3.962
	161.14
	

	日均值
	
	27.74
	3.69
	156.48
	

	标准限值
	
	50.00
	400.00
	450.00
	

	达标情况
	
	达标
	达标
	达标
	


